
Right onto South Raisinville Road 
Right onto North Custer Road 
Left onto Bates Lane 
Right onto Stewart Road 
Left onto Bluebush Road 
Right onto Reinhardt Road 
Right onto West Hurd Road 
Left onto North Monroe Street 
Right onto East Hurd Road 
Left onto North Dixie Highway 
Continue on Swan Creek Road 
Right on North Dixie Highway 
Left onto Swan Creek Road 
Proceed to Subway Rest Stop 
* Stay on Swan Creek through Traffic Circles 
Left onto East Labo Road 
Continue on West Labo Road 
Left onto Exeter Road 
Right onto South Stoney Creek Road 
Left on Sumpter Road 
Right onto Scofield Road 
Left onto Doty Road 
Right onto Maybee-Scofield Road 
Left on Raisin Street 
Right onto Bluebush Road 

0 
1.2 
1.9 
3.7 
4.9 
5.4 
6.5 
8.6 
8.6 

11.3 
15.9 

17 
17 

Left onto Ostrander Road 
Right onto Yensch Road 
Left onto Ostrander Road 
Proceed to Sebres Market 
Right onto Ann Arbor Road 
Left onto Cone Road 
Left onto Dennison Road 
Left onto Tecumseh Road 
Right onto Petersburg Road 
Left onto Brewer Road 
Continue on Riley Street 
Right onto Tecumseh Street 
Continue on West Monroe Street 
Right onto Toledo Street 
Proceed to Wolverine Park 
Continue on Lloyd Road 
Continue on Dixon Road 
Continue on Dixon Summerfield - PAVED 
Continue on Summerfield Road 
Right onto Ida West Road 
Continue on Division Street 
Right onto East Center Street 
Left onto Saline Street 
Slight Right onto Sylvania-Petersburg Rd 
Proceed to Piroli Park 

20 
23.4 
25.5 
25.7 
28.9 
29.9 
30.9 
31.5 
32.5 
32.6 
33.1 

33.8 
36.5 

37 
39 <---- Rest Stop - Sebres Market 

41.5 
42.5 
45.6 
49.9 
50.9 
52.3 
54.8 
55.3 
55.4 
55.4 
55.5 <---- Rest Stop - Wolverine Park 
55.9 
57.1 

58 
58 

58.9 
61.1 
61.1 
61.4 
62.1 
64.5 <----- Rest Stop - Piroli Park 

18.9 Subway 

Slight Right onto Palmer Road 

Over   -----> 

Cornerstone 100 -100 Mile Route 
Pink Arrow 



Left onto Consear Road 
Left onto Douglas Road 
Right onto West Temperance Road 
Left onto Lewis Avenue 
Right onto West Erie Road 
Continue on East Erie Road 
Left onto Bay Creek Road 
Right onto Luna Pier Road 
Proceed to Luna Pier Lighthouse 
Back Track on Luna Pier Road 
Right onto Victory Road 
Right onto Cousino Road 
Left onto South Otter Creek Road 
Right onto Knab Road 
Continue on Laplaisance Road 
Left onto Mortar Creek Road 
Right onto Hull Road 
Left onto East Albain Road 
Continue on West Albain Road 
Right onto Keegan Road 
Left onto West Dunbar Road 
Right onto South Raisinville Road 
Arrive at Finish 

70.7 
75.7 
76.2 
78.2 
79.2 
80.2 
84.1 
85.2 
86.8 <-----Rest Stop - Lighthouse 

87.5 
88.6 
90.8 
91.3 
91.5 
92.5 
92.6 
93.7 
94.9 
97.5 
98.6 
99.1 
100 

<-----Rest Stop - Sunoco Gas station 


