Cornerstone 100 - 100 Mile Route

Right onto South Raisinville Road	0	
Right onto North Custer Road	1.2	
Left onto Bates Lane	1.9	
Right onto Stewart Road	3.7	
Left onto Bluebush Road	4.9	
Right onto Reinhardt Road	5.4	
Right onto West Hurd Road	6.5	
Left onto North Monroe Street	8.6	
Right onto East Hurd Road	8.6	
Left onto North Dixie Highway	11.3	
Continue on Swan Creek Road	15.9	
Right on North Dixie Highway	17	
Left onto Swan Creek Road	17	
Proceed to Subway Rest Stop	18.9	Subway
* Stay on Swan Creek through Traffic Circles		
Left onto East Labo Road	20	
Continue on West Labo Road	23.4	
Left onto Exeter Road	25.5	
Right onto South Stoney Creek Road	25.7	
Left on Sumpter Road	28.9	
Right onto Scofield Road	29.9	
Left onto Doty Road	30.9	
Right onto Maybee-Scofield Road	31.5	
Left on Raisin Street	32.5	
Right onto Bluebush Road	32.6	
g onto Diagonati House		

	Pink Arrow	
Left onto Ostrander Road	33.8 FIIIK AITOW	
Right onto Yensch Road	36.5	
Left onto Ostrander Road	37	
Proceed to Sebres Market	39 < Rest Stop - Sebres Mark	æt
Right onto Ann Arbor Road	41.5	
Left onto Cone Road	42.5	
Left onto Dennison Road	45.6	
Left onto Tecumseh Road	49.9	
Right onto Petersburg Road	50.9	
Left onto Brewer Road	52.3	
Continue on Riley Street	54.8	
Right onto Tecumseh Street	55.3	
Continue on West Monroe Street	55.4	
Right onto Toledo Street	55.4	
Proceed to Wolverine Park	55.5 < Rest Stop - Wolverine P	ark
Continue on Lloyd Road	55.9	
Continue on Dixon Road	57.1	
Continue on Dixon Summerfield - PAVED	58	
Continue on Summerfield Road	58	
Right onto Ida West Road	58.9	
Continue on Division Street	61.1	
Right onto East Center Street	61.1	
Left onto Saline Street	61.4	
Slight Right onto Sylvania-Petersburg Rd	62.1	
Proceed to Piroli Park	64.5 < Rest Stop - Piroli Park	

Over ---->

Left onto Consear Road	70.7
Left onto Douglas Road	75.7
Right onto West Temperance Road	76.2
Left onto Lewis Avenue	78.2
Right onto West Erie Road	79.2
Continue on East Erie Road	80.2
Left onto Bay Creek Road	84.1
Right onto Luna Pier Road	85.2
Proceed to Luna Pier Lighthouse	86.8
Back Track on Luna Pier Road	
Right onto Victory Road	87.5
Right onto Cousino Road	88.6
Left onto South Otter Creek Road	90.8
Right onto Knab Road	91.3
Continue on Laplaisance Road	91.5
Left onto Mortar Creek Road	92.5
Right onto Hull Road	92.6
Left onto East Albain Road	93.7
Continue on West Albain Road	94.9
Right onto Keegan Road	97.5
Left onto West Dunbar Road	98.6
Right onto South Raisinville Road	99.1
Arrive at Finish	100

<-----Rest Stop - Sunoco Gas station

<----Rest Stop - Lighthouse